
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

No.
10
755
103
9

509
12
47
707
34
767
909
111
907
16

664
771
809
601
6
2

Name
Jozef DROZDA
Maroš BALČÍK
Peter OČENÁŠ
Peter PIPICH
Peter ml. LESKOVJANSKÝ
Peter HAGOVSKÝ
Michal VÝBOŠŤOK
Matej KOLIBÁR
Zdenko KUSENDA
Miloš SEKERÁK
Peter st. LESKOVJANSKÝ
Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ
Štefan TELMAN
Viliam VAGAŠ

Miroslav MAČAJ
Tomáš ONDRIA
Igor JAROŠ
Juraj POPOVICZ
Ján ULIČNÝ
Richard MRASKO

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka
HONDA
HONDA 250
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
KTM 450
KAWASAKI
HONDA
KTM
HONDA
HONDA CR 125
KTM
KTM 450
YAMAHA
YAMAHA YZ 450 F

KTM 250
HONDA CRF 150
KTM 525
HONDA CRF 250
SUZUKI
KTM

Class
MX4 - ČZ
MX1 B
MX2 B
MX4 - ČZ
MX1 B
MX4 - ČZ
MX2 B
MX1 B
MX1 B
MX2 B
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ

MX1 B
MX2 B
MX4 - ČZ
MX2 B
MX4 - ČZ
MX2 B

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
7
7
7

5
4
2
2

Total Tm
20:42.465
21:04.174
21:09.956
21:15.908
21:21.468
22:06.892
22:22.814
22:43.567
23:36.487
21:28.065
22:20.401
22:36.534
23:26.472
23:39.895

14:50.810
12:16.932
7:08.689
8:05.285

Diff

21.709
27.491
33.443
39.003

1:24.427
1:40.349
2:01.102
2:54.022

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Best Tm
2:28.719
2:31.343
2:37.335
2:36.674
2:35.916
2:42.079
2:41.680
2:36.874
2:41.036
2:56.941
2:56.718
3:10.774
3:07.121
2:38.028

2:43.868
2:54.007
3:55.263
5:10.201

Points
25
25
25
22
22
20
22
20
18
20
18
16
15
14

0
0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
21.709

Avg. Speed
42,187

Best Lap Tm
2:28.719

Best Speed
44,056

Best Lap by
10 - Jozef DROZDA
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Široké Finále reg. serialov O pohár SMF
MX1-B+MX2-B+MX4
1.Finále
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:14:41

Široké 1,820 Km
11.10.2009 12:15



Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps)

DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
10
509
103
707
9
12
755
47
907

909
767
16
34
111

Name
Jozef DROZDA
Peter ml. LESKOVJANSKÝ
Peter OČENÁŠ
Matej KOLIBÁR
Peter PIPICH
Peter HAGOVSKÝ
Maroš BALČÍK
Michal VÝBOŠŤOK
Štefan TELMAN

Peter st. LESKOVJANSKÝ
Miloš SEKERÁK
Viliam VAGAŠ
Zdenko KUSENDA
Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ

Štát
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka
HONDA
KTM 450
YAMAHA
KTM
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
HONDA 250
HONDA
YAMAHA

KTM
HONDA CR 125
YAMAHA YZ 450 F
HONDA
KTM 450

Class
MX4 - ČZ
MX1 B
MX2 B
MX1 B
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX1 B
MX2 B
MX4 - ČZ

MX4 - ČZ
MX2 B
MX4 - ČZ
MX1 B
MX4 - ČZ

Laps
8
8
8
8
8
7
7
6
6

5
5
6
4
2

Total Tm
20:52.297
22:27.857
22:35.746
22:39.571
23:25.308
21:39.179
22:35.191
22:00.235
23:07.049

23:00.834
23:55.359
17:34.617
12:03.753
12:41.585

Diff

1:35.560
1:43.449
1:47.274
2:33.011

1 Lap
1 Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps

3 Laps
3 Laps
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
2:31.005
2:41.625
2:40.624
2:42.707
2:31.479
2:52.934
2:41.215
3:03.809
3:09.133

3:05.830
3:24.090
2:54.218
2:50.866
3:23.967

Points
25
25
25
22
22
20
20
22
18

0
0
0
0
0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
1:35.560

Avg. Speed
41,856

Best Lap Tm
2:31.005

Best Speed
43,389

Best Lap by
10 - Jozef DROZDA
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Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:34:17

Široké 1,820 Km
11.10.2009 13:30



Pos

MX1 B
1
2
3
4
5

MX2 B
1
2
3
4
5
6

MX4 - ČZ
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.

509
755
707
34
664

103
47
767
771
601
2

10
9
12
907
909
111
16
809
6

Name

Peter ml. LESKOVJANSKÝ
Maroš BALČÍK
Matej KOLIBÁR
Zdenko KUSENDA
Miroslav MAČAJ

Peter OČENÁŠ
Michal VÝBOŠŤOK
Miloš SEKERÁK
Tomáš ONDRIA
Juraj POPOVICZ
Richard MRASKO

Jozef DROZDA
Peter PIPICH
Peter HAGOVSKÝ
Štefan TELMAN
Peter st. LESKOVJANSKÝ
Jaroslav ČERNICKÝ
Viliam VAGAŠ
Igor JAROŠ
Ján ULIČNÝ

Štát

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Značka

KTM 450
HONDA 250
KTM
HONDA
KTM 250

YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA CR 125
HONDA CRF 150
HONDA CRF 250
KTM

HONDA
SUZUKI
KAWASAKI
YAMAHA
KTM
KTM 450
YAMAHA YZ 450 F
KTM 525
SUZUKI

Mesto

Košice
Košice - Kavečany
Košice
Lipt. Porúbka
Košice

Podkonice
Spišská Nová Ves
Rožkovany
Víťaz
Košice
Košice

Považská Bystrica
Medzibrod
Spišský Hrhov
Seňa
Košice
Krmelin
Spišský Štiavnik

Spišské Vlachy

Class

MX1 B
MX1 B
MX1 B
MX1 B
MX1 B

MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B
MX2 B

MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ
MX4 - ČZ

1F

22
25
20
18
0

25
22
20
0
0
0

25
22
20
15
18
16
14
0
0

2F

25
20
22
0
--

25
22
0
--
--
--

25
22
20
18
0
0
0
--
--

Total points

47
45
42
18
0

50
44
20
0
0
0

50
44
40
33
18
16
14
0
0

Diff

3
5
8
32
50

0
6
30
50
50
50

0
6
10
17
32
34
36
50
50

Gap

3
2
2
0
14

0
0
13
0
0
0

0
1
2
7
2
2
2
0
0
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